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B.Tech. - Chemical Engineering

Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Course 9 Course 10 Course 11 S Cuimsilative
MATI01 ETIOL . |~ CYAIoL L - "ePTION T P
; ; ¢ Basic Computer
Mathematics-1 Physics B':"_Em.m' o peoinl Mechanical Chemistry Science & Bt
ngincenng OITETIN sCALI0N Ewlﬂsy Enginu:ring Pr g Engincering OTKHTICE
I1&I1 4(3100) 4(3100) ?_(1200) 22000) 4(3100)
SE0E - MATI02 _PHP : 18P1 _ MEPID2 SUICPID) e
Compmﬂ'Alded 1 Wridests CREATIVE
Engineering Mathematics-11 Physics Lab T e Chemistry Lab ARTS / DISCIPLINE
Drawing Laboratory Practice SPORTS / NS§
2(0030) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1{(0020) 1(0020) !(0020} L{0020) 1
M L Ch
B s Transfer Engineering E"tﬁ::‘:m o, |\ Chemical | Simularion Lab
Operations Thermodynamivs-T l.‘gg‘ﬂ ~Engincering
= il = . Lab
4(3100) 4(3100) 4(3100) 3I(3000) 2(2000) } 2(0030)
Chemica I ] CREATIVE
v ; Industrial Polfution Fluid Particle’ = 1 Fluid Particle Heat Transfe
Hest Transfer R.cactulm Kbt Mecharics] er-I Fhocharsat Yab Leb ARTS/ DISCIPLINE
Engincering-1 : e SPORTS / INSS
4(3100) 4(3]00) 3(3000) 4(3100 2(0030) 200030) ) 1 1 27 100
Chemical et Chiemical | e
v Mass Transfer-11 Reaction n{:f:imlfﬂ;: gt Engineering 7 E*J‘E'Em 73
Engiticering-ll | oo e Thermodynamics-Il, “g'L"::m‘ 2
431000 | 4(3100) 4(3100) 4G100) .2(0030)_ i _
_ CHT302 | CHT304 | IT. | CHT308 CH | CHP3IR _1CP302
Process
Mathematical . e
VI Engineering and Etploom Muthoda o Cheieat | TTOCSt Dyiarmics Dynamics nd | FUEIRSETing DISCIPLINE
Plazt Desi Refining Ersineert and Control B ot taks and Plant
Design Zincening = Design Lab
3(3000} 3(3000) 3(3000) 4B100) IGO0 2(0030) 2(0030) 1 27 152
vil Basic Management ']s—i:&h:‘:: Program Elective 01 Program Elective 02 Open Elective 01
4{3100) 2(0200) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000)
v Major Project 5‘1!::;6;1 Advance Elective 02 | Open Elective 03 | Open Elective 04 DISCIPLINE
12(00120) 31(3000) I(3000) 3(3000) 33000y 1 25 195




B.Tech.-Chemical Engineering

T L L o e

Institute Core(IC) 46 Course Code Course Name Credits L T P S

Programme Core(PC) 107 CHT305  Optimization of Chemical Processes 4 310
Project 12 CHT306 Mathematical Methods in Chemical Engineering 3 g0 60
Programme Elective(PE) 6 CHT307 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-11 4 1 00
Advance Elective(AE) 6 CHT308 Process Dynamics and Control 4 3100
Open Elective(0E) 12 CHT309 Process Equipment Design 3 30060
CAs 2 CHT310  Chemical Technology 3 3000
Discipline 4 CHT312  Transport Phenomena 4 3 3.0 0

‘Total Credits 195 Total Credits 107

urse Code Course Name Credits L T P S Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CET101  Computer Aided Engineering Drawing 2 CHD40Z  Major Project 0

CET102 Environmental Sclence & Ecology 2 200 0
CPP102 Programming Lab 1 002 0 HEE ;.I.-
CPT101 Computer Sclence & Programming 2 i N Course Code Course Name s i
CYP102 Chemistry Lab 1 00 2 0 CHT403 Modelling and Simulation 0 00
CYT101 Chemistry 4 0 % CHT405  Introduction to Plastic Materlals 000
ECP102 Electronics Engineering Lab 1 yaez B CHT409 Operations Research 6 0 0
ECT101 Basic Electronics Englneering 4 i10 0 CHT407  Nanotechnology 000
EEP102 Electrical Engineering Lab 1 ;- CHT417 Mechanical Design of Process Equipment 0 0.0
EET101 Basic Electrical Engineering 4 310 0 CHT411 Polymer Science and Technology 00O
HSP103 Language Labaratory 1 00 2 0 CHT413 Bioprocess Engineering 000
HST101 Technical Communication 2 12 9 B CHT415 Nen-Conventional Energy Sources 3 3000
HST102 Baslc Economics 3 R Lo S Total Credits 6
MAT101  Mathematics-] 4 3 =0 (Any 2 PE from above list in VII semester)
MAT102  Mathematics-Il ¢ A1 000 S e« ;
MEP102 Workshop Practice 1 0y 2 @ Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
MET101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 4 . S (N R CHT404 Advanced Separation Processes 3 & e
PHP102 Physics Lab 1 oo 2 0 CHTA06 Polymer Process Modelling 3 30 00
PHT101 Physics 4 g% 0.8 CHT410 Process Piping and Design 3 b A e
Total Credits 46 CHT414  Applied Statistics for Chemical Engineers 3 g oo
: CHT418 Process Modification for Green Technology and 3 3000
Course Code Course Name Credits L T P 5§ CHT408 Process Safety and Hazards K] 3000
BMT499 Basic Management 4 310 0 CHT412 Advanced Process Control 3 30090
CHP212 Fluid Particie Mechanics Lab 2 0. B3 0 CHT416 Catalytic Processes 3 5.pe B
CHP213 Momentum Transfer Operations Lab 2 003 0 Total Credits 6
CHP214 Heat Transfer Lab 2 g 02 0 (Any 2 AE from above listin V11l semester)
CHP215 Nurnerical Methods in Chemical Engineering Lab 2z b o3 o : i i i
CHP216 Industrial Pollution Abatement Lab 2 003 0 Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CHPZ17  Simulation Lab AR cHT3zy  Pemoleum, Petrochemicals & Natural Gas i 3000
Eneineering
CHP311 Chemical Reaction Englneering Lab 2 0 i 0 CHT410 Process Piping and Design 3 30 0D
CHP313  Mass Transfer Lab 2 603 0 CHT410 ::;::’ Modifications for Green Technologyand 3 3 g ¢ ¢
CHPF314  Petroleum Lab z 003 0 CHT419 Fuel Cell 3 3000
CHP315 Process Equipment Design Lab 2 003 0 Total Credits
CHP316  Process Dynamics and Control Lab 2 B0y @ I
CHP318  Process Engineering and Plant Design Lab 2 Dl d W Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CHS401 TRAINING SEMINAR 2 0z0 0 " Creative Arts Soclety i
CHT201 Chemical Process Calculations 4 310 @ " Discipline 4
CHTZ02 Heat Transfer 4 310 0 Total Credits 6
CHT203 Momentum Transfer Operations 4 310 D
CHT204  Chemical Reaction Engineering-1 4 310 0
CHT205 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-1 4 R
CHT206 Industrial Pollution Abatement 3 3.9 0 0
CHT207 Energy Resources Utilization 3 3.8 9 B
CHT208 Fluid Particle Mechanics 4 310 0
CHT209 Process Instrumentation 2 200 O
CHT210 Mass Transfer-1 4 Fr0 @
CHT211 Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering 2 200 0
CHT301 Mass Transfer-11 4 <R R
CHT302 Process Engineering and Plant Design 3 300 0
CHT303 Chemical Reaction Engineering-11 4 310 0
CHT304 Petroleum Refining 3 300 O



B.Tech. - Civil Engineering

Semester Course 1 Course2 | Course3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Cn. -tive
Basic Techmical Environmental Basic
Physics Electrical Cm:nw::m Science & Mechupical Chemistry
Engineering Eeology Engineering
4{(3100 43100 2 000 43100
1& T ..__W;_ _( ) _(2 } { _ ): At
it T | Ty Laborstory Practice
2{0030) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1(0020] 1(0020) 24+24 48
111 Construction Fluid ; Mechanics of Engineering 5
Materials Mechanics | >veine Solids Geology Soetogy Lat
3(3000) 4(3100) | 3(3000) 4(3100) 2(2000) b, 1 (0020)
Rt Pipe & ; . . Public Health
v Building Channel Advanced Highway Structural , Road Material S DISCIPLINE
Techniology Hy;:‘uﬁ“ Surveying Enginecring Analysis-1 ger ‘g"mf_.;g Lab Ef“'l:‘:"“’g srﬂg;"s /
2(2000) 4{3I00) 2(2000) 3(3000) 4(3100) (30 | 1o20) 1 0020) 10020 ](0020) 1 97
_"""“"“""""_ﬁ‘__‘ m %mi =:Qﬁm = “ET3 .!? : . . o - m— = : _-_l = e
5 Diesign of! ?
v leznltar‘y Strurn_ml e Hydrology Sml‘
Engincenng Analysis-IT T Mechanics
3(3000) 4(3100) 3(3000} 4{31.90)
T321: =] CE1322 | CE1323 | CET335
J c Design of :
VI Failuay & B et | adion | D otne sl
Airport Steel & Earth g Masonry
Engincering Structure I s !
i Structures w'mg.l.“ . |
4(3100} 4(3:00] 4(3100) | 4(3100) 3(2100) 4(3100) | 1(0026). 10200~ 10020 27 148
VII Basic Training Program
Manag Semi Elective 01 Elective 02 01 02
3{3000) 3(3000) 3(3000)
~CEAEDR | oo b
VIII . Advance Advance Open Elective Open Elective
Muerbret | rkerveot | Emscien 03 o4
12(00120) | 3(3000) | 3(3000) 3(3000) 3{(3000) 1 15 191




B.Tech.-Civil Engineering

Institute Core(IC) 46 CET222 Pipe & Channel Hydraulics 4 31 6060
Programme Care(PC) 103 CET223 Advanced Surveying 2 29 8 0
Project 12 CET224 Highway Engineering 3 30 0 @
Programme Elective(PE) 6 CET225 Structural Analysis-1 4 31 0 0
Advance Elective(AE) 6 CET226 Water Supply Engineering 3 500 ‘B
Open Elective(0E) 12 CET301 Sanitary Engineering 3 30 0 0
CAS 2 CET302 Structural Analysis-[1 4 321 90 0
Disclpline 4 CET303 Design of RC Structure 3 20 0 0
Total Credits 191 CET304  Hydrology 4 &1 0 0
£ CET305 Soll Mechanics 4 21 ¢ 0
Course Code Course Name Credits L T P CET306 Estimating & Costing 3 21 9 0
CET101 Computer Alded Engineering Drawing 2 15‘{‘,’ ] CET321 Railway & Airport Engineering 4 31 0 0
CET102 Environmental Science & Ecology 2 200 o CET322 Design of Steel Structures 4 31 0 0
CPP102 Programming Lab 1 00 2 0 CET323 Design of Foundations & Earth Structures 4 31 0 0
CPT101 Computer Science & Programming 2 2 00 1] CET324 Design of RC Systems 4 3 L 0 0
CYP1D2 Chemistry Lab 1 0 0 2 o CET325 Design of Masonry Structures 3 4 W
CYT101 Chemistry 4 330 ¢ CET326 Water Resources Engineering 4 21 9 @
ECP102 Electronics Englneering Lab 1 002 0 MATZ09 Mathematics 111 4 .2 P 0
: ECT101 Basic Electronics Engineering 4 4 e R Total Credits
EEP10Z  Electrical Engineering Lab DI 0 i S I Pr AR
EET101 Basic Electrical Engineering 4 = B U0 ] Course Code Course Name Credits L
HSP103 Language Laboratory 1 00 2 0 CED498 Major Project 12 :m
HST101 Technical Communication 2 12 0 Total Credits
HST102  Basic Economiics 3 gogg WREACH
MAT101 Mathematics-] 4 310 0 Course Code Course Name T B 8
MAT102 Mathematies-11 4 310 0 CET409 Traffic Engineering and Transport Planning I 0 0
MEP102 Workshop Practice 3 o 02 0 CET411 Construction Project Management ¢ 0 0
MET101 Basic Mechanical Engineering 4 F: B I ¢ 0 CET401 Concrete Technology I 8 0
PHP102 Physics Lab 1 oo 2 0 CET402 Design of Hydraulle Structures 1 & B
PHT101 Physics 4 310 0 CET405 System Analysis T 0 0
Total Credits 46 CET404 Alr and Noise Pollution N
; CET406 Indrustrial Waste Treatment 0 o0 0
Course Code Course Name Credits L TP § CET407 Presstressed Concrete ¢ @& o0
BMT499  Basic Management 4 S i T | CET408 Urban Water Conveyance Design I @ 0
CEPZ07 Construction Materials Lab 1 o0 2 ] CET410 Sustainable Bullding Project Delivery (Y A
CEPZ08 Fluid Mechanics Lab 1 o0 2 ] CET412 Solid Waste Management 0 0o 0
CEPZ0D9 Surveying Lab 1 % 2 0 CET403 Groung Improvement Techniques 1 0 8
CEP210  Geology Lab 1 0oz o0 6
CEP227 Building Drawing 1 0oz 0
CEP228 Hydraulics Lab 1 D o2 0 ]
CEP229 Advanced Surveying Lab 1 L 0 Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CEP230 Road Material Testing Lab 1 00 2 0 CET423 Finite Element Method 3 & A1 8 e
CEP231 Public Health Engingering Lab 1 00 2 0 CET421 Canstruction Information System 3 2 1 9 8
CEP307 RC Deslign and Drawing 1 002 0 CET422 Structural Dynamics 3 31 9 0
CEP308 Structural Analysis Lab 1 002 0 CET424 Advanced Foundation Design 3 I8 0 0
CEP309 Soll Mechanics lab 1 002 0 CET425 Design of Steel Structural Systems 3 1 0 B
CEP327 Structural Design & Drawing 1 oeR 0 Total Credits 6
CEP328 Environmental System Design i 020 0
CEP329 Geotechnical Engineering Laboratory . 0o 2 1] g
CES499 Training Seminar 2 00 4 4] Course Code
CET201 Construction Materials 3 3 00 0 CET434 Water Conservation Technology 3 30 0 0
CETZ02 Fluld Mechanies 4 31 8 o CET431 Intraduction to Remote Sensing & GIS 3 ¥O0 D0
CETZ03 Surveying 3 300 0 Computational Engineering
CETZ04 Mechanics of Solids 4 310 o CET433 Earthquake Disaster Mitigation 3 i1 0 D
CET205 Engineering Geology 2 200 o0
CET221 Building Technology 2 200 @

Course Name
Creative Arts Soclety 2
Discipline 4
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B.Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering

Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 4 Course 5 Course6 | Course7 | Course8 | Course9 | Course10 | Coursell | Course1z | Semester C‘:‘::;‘::“
WA ~PETIOL | HSTIOL METION | CYTIor. 2
s ‘ i E:w-:ronrnenui Basic
Mathematies-1 Physics B::‘”_E'“Tc"l " T“h““,l“;', Science & Mechanical Chennistry
ngineering ormmuRication Ecology Ehginbscing g
&I 4(3]00) 4(3100) 4(3100) 2(1200) 22000) 4(3100) 4(3100) 2(2000) 4(3100) 3(210{])
SLECET i - MATI0Z P ‘EEP102 SP103 MEPI02 YP P10
Computer Aided Elestronics CRE A'ﬁ\."l:.
i e . Electrical Languag Warkshop ’ Programming e ARTS /
bmi::::g Mathematics-[1 Physics Lab Sicaais bk { Shaixtey Prorliie Chemistry Lab Lsb F:ngmL:;nng SPORTS / DISCIPLINE
NSS
2(0030) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1{0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) I{GUZU) I(()OZG} 1(0020) 1 1 24+24 48
CSTA0T | Cstans | csmaoe 507 | 65T - USR] : L --
111 Logic in Dara Structures Digital Logic Programming
Computing and Algorithms Design Methodology
3(000) 4{3100) 4{3|0ﬁ)
1202 CST20- | CST20 Icp201 | 16P202
Computer Formal languages CREATIVE
v argnization and e wid Aitatuita i DISCIPLINE
Structures SPORTS/
Microprocessors Theory
% NSS
3(30[][}} 4{30020) 43100 12(0030)
Y Computer lf'l:ln;:::;l; o DBMS Computer | Computer
Architecture i Networks Network Lab
33000 3(3000} 4(3100) 3(3000) 2(0030) 127
sject Oriented
A\ | i Embedded = Computer and g
Opecating Fastern Systems A";:':;:M Networks Security Graphics e " i
3(3090) 3(3000) 3(3000) I(3000) _____3(3000} 2(0030) 20030
_C5840] CPPEOT. | : OE01 TR
v Tritiog Scioar | T PR mEMM P'""”EEE]“"“ Open Elective 01 | Open Eleetive 02
2(0202} 4(3020) 4(3020) 3(3000) 3(3000) — 16 170
_BMT499 | CSD402 | CPAEGI |  CPAE0Z TR T - .
vin Basic Management Major Project Adva.n:;]ElecLive Ade;zﬂmivt Open Eleetive 03 Goen Eccﬁve DISCIPLINE
4(3100) 12(00120) 4(3020) 4(3020) 300 3(3000) 1 31 201




Programme Elective(PE)
Advance Elective(AE)
Open Elective(DE)

Programme Core(PC)

BMT499
C5P211
CsP212
CsP213
C5F214
CSP216
C5P313
C5P314
CSP315
C5P316
CSPa17
Cc5P318
CSP320
CS5401
c€sT201
C5T202
C5T203
CST204
C5T205
CST206
C5T207
CST208
Cs5T209
CST210
CST301
CST302
CST303
C5Ta04
CST305
C5T206
C5T307
CST308
CST309
CST310
CST311
C5T312
HST201
HSTZ02

Course Code Course Name |
CET101  Computer Alded Engineering Drawing i 0
CET102 Environmental Science & Ecology 2 0 0
CPP10Z  Programming Lab 1 =0
CPT101 Computer Science & Programming 2 o 0
CYP10Z  Chemistry Lab 1 2 0
CYT101 Chemistry 4 g o
ECF102  Electronics Engineering Lab 1 2 0
ECT101 Basic Electronics Engineering 4 o 0
EEP102  FElectrical Engineering Lab 1 z 0
EET101  Basic Electrical Engineering 4 o 0
HSP103  Language Laboratory 1 i
HST101  Technical Communication 2 0 0
HST102  Basic Economics 3 a5
MAT101 Mathematics-1 4 " 0
MAT102  Mathematics-11 4 ¢ D
MEP102  Workshop Practice 1 zZ 0
MET101  Basic Mechanical Engineering 4 ¢ D
PHP102  Physics Lab 1 F
PHT101 Physics 3 G D

6

Course Name
Basic Management
Programming Lab
Assembly Language Programming Lab
Digital logic Deslgn Lab

Algorithms Lab

System Programming Lab

DBMS Lab

05 and Security Lab

Concurrentand Parallel Programming Lab
Graphics Lab

Computer Network Lab

Advanced Programming Lab

Embedded System Design Lab

Tralning Seminar

Logic in Compting

Computer organization and Microprocessors
Data Structures and Algorithms

Diserete Structures

Digital Logic Design

Formal languages and Automata Theory
Programming Methodology

Design and Analysis of Algarithms
Introduction to Signals & Communications
Systems Programming

Computer Architecture

Operating System

Concurrent and Parallel Programming
Embedded Systems

DBMS

Object Oriented Analysls and Design
Computer Networks

Computer and Networks Security
Compiler Design

Computer Graphlics

Software Engineering

Al and Expert System

Effective Communication

Economic Environment

-

CSD402

: Course Code

Major Project

C5T445
CST449
C5T455
CST457
C5T433
C5T435
C3T437
CST439
C5T441
CST443
CST447
CST451
C5T453
CST479
C5T481
C5T483
CST475
C5T459
C5T461
CST463
CST431
C5T465
CST467
C5T469
C5T471
C8T473
CST477

Course Code

Course Name
Natural Language Processing
Real Time Systems
Digital Image Processing
Evolving Architectures
Wireless Communication
VHDL
MNewural Networks
Speech Recognition
Software Project Management
Data Compression
Wireless & Ad-hoc Networks
Cryptography
VLSI Algorithms
Impl tation of D
Information Retrival
Digital Watermarking
Multi-Core Architectures
Toplcs in Computing
Machine Learning
Medelling and Simulation
Programming In Java
Phyton Programming
Multimedia Technology
Computer Human Interaction
GUI Programming
Wireless and Mobile Computing
Distributed Systems

OO0 0O MWW W W W N WE W WO
coccoocoooDo0o0O0O0G0®

i

o

Course Code

C8T434
CST450
CST484
C5T486
C5T432
C8T436
CST438
C5T440
C5T442
CST444
C5T446
C5T448
C5T452
C5T476
CST478
C5T480
CST482
CST454
CST456
CST458
C5T460
CST462
C5T464
CST466
CST468
CST470
C5T472
CST474
CST488

C5T490 Malware Analysis and Detection

Parallel and Distributed Computing
Wireless Sensor Networks
Semantic Web
Intrusion Detection
Tepics in Data Structures and Algerithms
Selected Topics in Operating System
Advanced Topics in Computer Graphics
Advanced Topics in Databases
Network Performance Modelling
Software Testing and Validation
Topics in SOC Design
Advances in Compiler Design
Digital Image Analysis
Critical Systems
Pattern Recognition

inmetric Security
Computer Forenics
Data Mining and Data Warchousing
Topics in High Speed Networking
E-Commerce
High Level Synthesis of Digital Systems
Paralleiizing Compiler
Public Key Infrastructure and Trust Management
Selected Topics in Cryptography
Robotics and Control
FPGA based System Design
Security In Computing
Intelligent Agents
Internet Security

P
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
z
2
2
2
2
2
2
%
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Course Code
CST203

CsT302
CST492
C5T494

Any 2 AE from above list in VI semester’
et ',

Course Name
Data Structures and Algorithms
Operating System
Database Management System
Computer Networks

[ Creative Arts/ Sports/ NS & Discip

Course Code

Course Name
Creative Arts Society
Discipline

S oc o anm
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B.Tech. - Electrical Engineering
Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course § Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Course 9 Course 10 Course1y | Semester | Cumulative
Credits Credits
: ¥ Basic Electrical Technical Environmental Basic Mechanical ; Computer Science Basic Electronics 3 i
Mathematics-1 Physics Siring i Scienie & Beology Eoginceiiig Chemistry B e R Basic Economics
4(3100) 4(3[00] 2(2000) 4{3100) 4(3100) 3(2100)
I&n = Fpi : 5 ECH —icP
Computer Aided R = %
A L. YR VIR i Electrical Language / Electronics CREATIVE ARTS
F E;awmg 2 Physics Lab Engintcsing Lab La Workshop Practice Chemistry Lab Programming Lab Bigiba Tab /SPORTS / NSS DISCIPLINE
2(00_3{)} 1{{]020) 1(0020
T201 | - EET203 - | - EET205 |  EET207
Electrical Hitteonies | o = o T S e :
I Electrical ; s | Electrical Software
Hereark Bary. | | Messist & Machines-1 i Practices ﬂ%‘““m "] & Simulation Lab
Instrumentation Circuits " e
4(3-1 u) 4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) _ e 8] (0-0-2) 23 71
Aﬁxlyms& 5 2
1A% 7 = Electromagnetic Eleetrical Nerwork, Systems 5 CREATIVE ARTS
DesanolHE™ | Floid Theory Machines - 11 and Signals = /sPoRTS /Ngs | DISCIPLINE
Logic Circuits Systems.
4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) ﬂ(m-ﬁ) 4(3-1-0)
S EETHEEE 5 _EET: _EET307. EETI09 Sl prpy e IR
Power System [
v Switthpear® | Power Bloctalcs E’“'"::i’;:“““’c
Prolection I i
4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) AQ0-3) .
Operation & A o " B
VI Conirol of Power N Sl i L {
] Theory & Design 5 DISCIPLINE
Sy Control Processing Techmigue Dmgcﬂq.u&p&
4(3-1-0) 4(3 I-O) 4 (3-1-0) 40-10) I
= 1 e g S Z e e -
v Training Seminar Opon Bloctive 0. | TTovm IE s ngrsmr:i iive= Prﬂ;?la: :
2 (0-0-3) - 3(3-0-0) 4(3-1-0)
| BMT#99" [ EEO EEOEM | :
v Mmi‘::n e | Open Eleciive - i '::’""“ ; S Advance Elective-l Major Project Serminar DISCIPLINE
4 (3-1-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3(3-0-0) 4 (3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) 12(00120) 2 (0-0-3) 1 33 M1




Course Code
CET101
CET102
CPP102
CPT101
CYP102

CYT101

ECP102
ECT101
EEP102
EET101
HSP103
HST101
HST102
MAT101
MAT102
MEP102

MET101
PHP102

PHT101

Course Name
Computer Alded Engineering Drawing
Environmental Science & Ecology
Programming Lab
Computer Science & Programming
Chemistry Lab

Chemistry

Electronics Engineering Lab
Basic Electronics Engineering
Electrical Engineering Lab
Basic Electrical Engineering
Language Laboratory
Technical Communication
Basic Economics
Mathematics-1
Mathematics-Il

Woarkshop Practice

Basic Mechanical Engineering

Physics Lab

Physics

B.Tech.-Electrical Engineering

Institute Core{IC) 46
105

Programme Care(PC)
Project

Programme Elective(PE)
Advance Elective(AE)
Open Elective(OE)
CAS

Discipline

Total Credits
Credits L T P
2 00 3

2 200

1 00 .2

2 200

1 e'a 2

4 31

1 0o 2

4 x50

1 Doz

4 310

| 90 =

2 12 @

3 210

4 - S R

L ] F3

1 o T

4 23

1 00 2

4 310

Course Code Course Name Credits LT P §
BMT499  Basic Management 4 33 8 N
EEP211  Circuitand Measurement Lab 1 pig 2 ol
EEP213 Electronic Devices and Circult Lab 1 B 2 0
EEP214 Electrical Machine Lab | 1 o0 2 0
EEP215  Electrical Software and Simulation Lab 1 B0 @ o
EEF216 Instrumentation Lab 1 00 2 ]
EEP311 Electrical Machine Lab 11 2 0% 3 0
EEP312  Power Electronic Lab I 0y 2 9
EEP313  Power System Lab 1 oo 2 o
EEP314  Power System and Electrical Design Lab 2 oo 3 o0
EEP315 Digital Electronics and Microprocessor Lab 1 g0 2 O
EEP316  Control System Lab 1 g0 3 0
EES401  Training Seminar : R
EES404 Seminar 2 2% 3 6
EET201  Network Theory 4 F1 0 o
EET202 Analysis and Deslgn of Digital Logic Circuits 4 310 0
EET203 Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation 4 310 0o
EET204  Electromagnetic Field Theory 4 310 0
EETZ205 Electrical Machines | 4 31 @ 0
EET206  Flectrical Machines 11 4 210 0
EET207  Electronic Devices and Circuits 4 318 @
EET208  Network, Systems and Signals 4 310 0
EET209  Power Station Practices 4 r I ERRC |
EETZ10 Integrated Electronics 4 31 & D
EET21Z  Electrical Power Transmission Systems % F L B
EET301 Pawer System Switchgear and Protection 4 i % 0
EET302 Operation and Control of Power Systems 4 310 O
EET303 Power Electronics 4 s1q D
EET304 Electrie Drives and Control 4 3 1 & B
EET305 Microprocessor 4 319 0
EET306  Digital Signal Processing 4 310 0
EET307  Control System Engineering 4 ol U RO
EET30B  Modern Control Theory & Design Technique 4 310 0O
EET309  Principles of Communications Engineering 4 F1 4 @
EET310 Power System Restructuring, Deregulation and 4 s i

Economics
Total Credits 105

Course Code
EED402

drrsr

Course Name

Major Project

Course Name

Course Code T P8
EET409  Computer Architecture and Organization 4 21 oD
EET411  Advanced Electrical Machines 4 3.1 D@
EET415  Renewable Energy Sources 4 31 0 8
EET417 Power System Planning and Reliability 4 31 0.0
EETH19 Computer Aided Power System Analysis 4 31 b0
EET421  Advance Engineering Mathematics 4 31 00
EET403 High Voltage Engineering “+ 21 00
EET405  Electrical Machine Design 4 &0 00
EET407 Utllization of Electrical Power 4 3100
EET413 Microcontroller Based System Design 4 . s = R
EET423 Power System Operation In Restructured Markets 4 3100
EET425  Intelligent Systems & Control 4 -t U (|
EET427  Advanced Course in Power Electronics 4 3100

Total Credits 12

(Any 3 PE from above list n V1l semester)

=
S .

a 1w el [ }. et

Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §

EET404  Advance Power Transmission 4 =1 B0

EET406  Advance Power System Dynamics 4 5 100

EET408  Energy Conservation and Management 4 3100

EET410  Advanced Control Systems 4 3390

EET412  Advances in Power Transmission & Distribution 4 1% 0

EET#14 Power System Stability 4 310 0

EET416 Applications of Power Electronics in Power 4 3100
Systems

EET418 Modelling & Simulation of Power Electronic 4 310 0
Svstems

EET420  Modelling and Analysls of Electrical Machines 4 33100

Total Credlts B

semester)
s

" Opentiect i

Course Name Credits L. T P S

EETZ01 Metwaork Theory 4 3100
EET203 Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation 4 3100
EET209 Power Station Practices 4 31 00
EET307  Control System Engineering 4 31 060

kS
Course Code
* Creative Arts Society 2
i Discipline 4




B.Tech. - Electronics & Communication Enp.ineerinﬁ

Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8§ Course 9 Course 10 Course 11 Course 12 Semester | Cumulative
o R e = Nk =ERY : Credits Credits
:;.::;_;__MATJUL , '_BHfI‘lﬂl S . H’S’T1°1 P e ) y By = mjg = | ECTIDL HST ; =
ST 3 Enwmnnv:nul Basic Computer .
Mathematics-1 Physics Bmc.}:,lccl_.ncal . chhn.lifalf Science & A i Ck ¥ Sei & Electronics Bas:c‘
Engineering Commumication z 5 3 ;i : Economics
Ecology Engincering Programming Engintering
1& 11 4(3100) 4(3100) 4(3100) Z{EZOO) 2(2000) 4{3]00) 4(3100) 2(2000) 4(3100) 3(2100)
T CETION | MATIOZ | : “EEPI0Z. Pl P ez | - ECH 1CPID Pz |
Computer Aided e ; ;
Lo ¢ Electrical Language Waorkshop Programming Electronics
Eng'n W?::s i e Enginicering Lsb Laboratory Practice i b Lab Engincering Lab | SpORTs; | DISCIPLINE
] NSS
2(0030) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1{(0020) ](0020) 1(0020) 1{0020) 1{(0020) [(0020) | 1 24+24 48
_ ECT20IT | ECT202 | ECT203 | ECT204 | ECTI05 - ECPO0T | ~ECP30 | T EC ECP20 = '
Electronics Switching Theory Probabilistic )%Sﬁl:lchins Data Structures m::;m{
I Devices & & Finite Network Theory | Methods in Signals V& & Algorithmis e :
Circuits Automata & System Lab i
System
3 (3-0-0) 3 (3 0-0) 3 (3-0-0)
JECT2120 _ ECT21 P02 i
v Applicd Analog g Electromagnetic Applied Operating :
Electronics Communication | THCOpEoCcason Field Theory Electronics Lab SystemsLab | sportss | DISCIPLINE
NSS
3 (3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) _ 3 (3-0-0) 2 (O {] 3) 2 (0-0-3) 1 1 28 101
ECT30] | ECTI02 = EOT303 CECTie : ) S
: ; S o Digital
¥ gh ikl T Communication | Digital CMOS IC
£ i e Systermns
3 (3-0-0) 4 (3-0-2) 3 (3-0-0) 4 (340-2)
L BET311E |- ECT312 :ECT313 “ECT314 - ECS317
Wircless & N, 5
Vi ATIRERS Ve Eser Mabile i i Ty — Seminar DISCIPLINE
Propagation Architecture : LA Engineering Systems
Communication
4 (3-0-2) 3 (3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3_(3-0~{J) 3 (3-0-0) 2 (0-0-3) | 26 152
BCS481 | ECP4g3 ECD498 - ECOEO1* ECOE(2* ECAEO1™* =i
vl Gu : Systemn Design . : ) Oipen Elective - Advince
Training Seaniiae Lab-1 eyl i Elective.] Elcctive -1l Elective -I1] Elective-1
2 (0-0-3) 2 (0-0-3) 4 (0-0-8) 3__{3-0-[_':‘} : 3 (2-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0) 17/26 169/178
BMT499 _ECD482 | ECDM ECOBOI* | ECOE02* | ECAE02 | ECAED]. | ECAE04 | e i e DT
VIII Basic System Design = ; L Open Elective - Advance Advance Advance Advance
Management Lab-I1 hsjicPies B Dpen Blocir] I Elective-ll Elective-1Il Elective-IV Elective-1 DISCERUINE
4(3-1-0) 2 (0-0-3) 8 (0-0-16) 3(3-0-0) 3(3-0-0) 3(3-0-0) 3 (3-0-0y 3(3-0-0) 3(3-0-0) 1 33/24 202

*
Indicates that the course individually, may be opted either in VII semester or VI semcster.




B.Tech.-Electronics & Communication Engineering

G

Tnstitute Core(iC) 46
Programme Core(PC) 111

Course Code

Project ECD4%E Major Project A
Programme Elective(PE) ECD499  Major Project B
Advance Elective(AE] 12
Open Elective(DE) L
CAS Course Code Course Name T B S
Discipline ECT413  Computer Networks 3 30 0O
Total Credits 202 ECT672  Wireless and Mobile Adhoc Networking 3 3 0 D0
itute S ECT674  Cryptography 3 3.0 9.0
Course Code Course Name T3 5 ECTa78 Design of MIC and MMIC's 3 30 00
CET101 Computer Aided Engineering Drawing g3 0 ECT&BO Advanced Mobile Systems 3 3 06 00
CET102  Environmental Science & Ecology g0 0 ECT682 Smart and Phased Array Antenna Design 3 3 8 ¢ 0
CPP10Z Programming Lab Q.2 @ ECTS84  Advanced Topics In Communication 3 2 B0 0
CPT101 Computer Science & Programming o0 o ECT686 Photonic integrated Devices and Systems 3 3 0 0D
CYP102 Chemistry Lab 02 0 ECTHBE EMI/EMC 3 3 b 00
CYT101 Chemistry 10 0 ECT690  Wireless Sensore Network 3 3.8 0 0
ECP102 Electronics Engineering Lab i I | ECTE92 Computational Electromagnetic 3 3 B 0 8
ECT101 Basic Electronics Engineering : G s s ) ECT694  Advanced Photonic Devices and Components 3 20 0 06
EEP102 Electrical Engineering Lab 02 0 ECT696 Telecommunication Technology and Management a 30 00
EET101 Baslc Electrical Engineering 10 0 ECT698 Advanced Networking Analysis 3 30 090
HSP103 Language Laboratory 0z D ECTa62 Advaced Digital Signal & Image Processing 3 3 0 00
HST101 Technical Communication 28 X ECT620 Microelectronic Devices and Circult 2 2 Y D
HST102 Basic Economics 16 D ECT630  Advanced Computer Architecture 3 i0 00
MAT101  Mathematics-1 Tl T T ECT634 Micro and Nano Electro Mechanical Systems 3 3 0 0 0
MAT102  Mathematics-I 10 0 ECT&38 Design of Asynchronous Sequential Clrouits 3 3 0 00
MEP102  Workshop Practice A | ECT664 Estimation and Detection 3 8 00
MET101  Baslc Mechanical Engineering 0 0 ECT650  Special Toples in VLSI-1 3 30 00
PHP1DZ Physics Lab B2 X ECTe52 Special Topicsin VLSI -2 3 b T A
PHT101 _ Physics 1.0 0 ECT654  RF Integrated Circults 3 30 00
Credits ECT9oy  Mathe matfcal Methods & Techniques For ECE 3 e M
Technologles |
i ECT992 Mathematical Methods & Technigues For ECE 3 30 00
stHEl St Technologles |1
Course Code Course Name T ECT411 Neural Networks 3 30 0.8
BMT499  Basic Management 1 0 ECT409  System Level Design and Modeling 3 Al
ECP201 Electronic Devices and Circults Lab 03 0 ECT460 :"::“1 Verification of Digital Hardware snd Embedded I 30 60
oftware
ECP202  Switching Theory and Finlte Automata Lab ] 0 ECT467  Adaptive Signal Processing 3 30 00
ECP204 Data Structures & Algorithms Lab o 0 ECT468 VLSI signal processing architectures 3 309 B
ECP206 :::b‘“’“““‘ i e L R 63 0 ECTA52  Deslgn of Microstrip Antennas a3 BB
ECP211 Applied Electronics Lab 2 g -0 3 B ECT401  Spread Spectrum Technology 3 3 9 9B
ECP212 Analog Communlcation Lab 2 603 0 ECT403 Advanced Error Control Codes 3 3 0 00
ECP213 Microprocessors Lab 2 gg 3 q ECT404 Satellite Communication & Radar Engineering 3 30 8 0
ECP215  Operating Systems Lab 2 003 ¢ ECT405  Image Processing 3 30 00
ECP301  Microwave Engineering Lab 2 P03 € ECT406  GAD Algorithms For VLS| Physical Design 3 300 9
ECP303 Digital Communication Systems Lab 2 §0:3 4 ECT408  Computer Arithemetic & Microarchitecture Design 3 30 D
ECP316  Analog CMOSIClak 2 0oo3 0 ECT412  Advanced Microprocessors & Micro-Controllers 3 32 0 09
ECP317  Embedded Systems Design Lab 2 003 0 ECT451  Adv. Microwave Engineering 3 a0 00
ECP482  System Deslgn Lab-11 z 803 0 ECT453  Advanced Antenna Systems 3 30 628
ECP483 System Design Lab-[ 2 903 0 ECT454  Microwave Integrated Circuits 3 i 0 00
ECS318 SEMINAR 2 D O3 0 ECT455 Power Electronics 3 340 00
ECS481 Training Seminar 2 803 D ECT456  Semiconductoropto -Electronics 3 30 00
ECTZ01 Electronic Devices and Circults 3 & 08 R ECT457 Memory Design & Testing 3 30 0D
ECT202  Switching Theory and Finite Automata 3 300 0 ECT459  Electronic Manufacturing Technology 3 30 00D
ECT203 Network Theory 3 i R ECT462 Artificial Intellipence & Expert System 3 30 00
ECTZ04  Probabilistic Methods in Signals and Systems 3 300 0 ECT463 Paralle] Computing Arch 3 30 ¢0D
ECT205  Graph Theory 2 200 0 ECT464  Bio-Medical Engineering 3 a0 8%
ECT206 Data Structures and Algorithms 3 300 Q ECT465 Current -Mode Analog Signal Processing 3 a6 0D
ECTZ211 Applied Electronics 3 300 0 ECT466 Optical Codes and Applications 3 1 8 0.g
ECT212 Analog Communication 3 300 0 ECT470 Human Values - 1 3 3 o 0 W
ECT213  Microprocessors 3 o0 o0 ECT478  FPGA Physical Design 3 30 00O
ECTZ14 Electromagnetic Field Theory 3 300 ECTA7T9 VLSI Technology 3 3. 0-9 0
ECT215  Operating Systems 3 300 0 ECT480  Information Theory & Coding 3 3 0 00
ECT216  Measurementand Instrumentations 3 300 o ECT481 System Deslgn using FPGAs 3 20 9D
ECT301 Microwave Engineering 3 30 o0 ECT482 [nstrumentation & Contro! 3 3 0 00
ECT302  Digital Signal Processing TR T R ECT407 _ CAD Algorithms For synthesis of deigital systems 3 __3 0 00
ECT303  Digital Communication Systems 3 300 0 Total Credits Programme Elective 9
ECT304 Digital CMOS IC 4 302 B0 Advance Elective 12
ECT305 Optical Communication Systems 4+ 3202 4 acte
ECT30D6 VL5l Testing & Testability 3 300 O Hivbiiit
ECT311 Antenna & Wave Propagation 4 a0 B ET P ¥
ECT312 Computer Architecture 3 ano 0 ECT202 Switching Theory and Finite Automata 3 30 00
ECT313 Wireless & Mobile Communication 3 300 0 ECT204 Probabilistic Methods in Signals and Systems 3 20 0 O
ECT314  Control System Engincering 3 300 0 ECT313  Wireless & Mohbile Communication 3 30 00
ECT315  Embedded Systems 3 0.0 B ECT404 _ Satellite & Radar Engineering 3 3 0 _0 0
ECT316 Analog CMOS IC 3 340 0 Total Credits 12
s 111 ; :
Course Code Course Name Credits L T P S o
. Creative Arts Society 2
» Discipline 4

Total Credits &




. L] -
B.Tech. - Mechanical Engineering
Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 9 Course 10 Course 11 Course 12 Semester | Camulstive
_ _MATIOL . | PHTIOL EETION | HSTI01 | CETIO2 '| METIOl | CYTI0l | CPTIOL || ECTI0L | HsTio : -
= 3 3 : Environmental Basic Basic 4
Mathematics-1 Physics B;s'c _Elm,mal c 1““3&:_ Science & Mechanical Chemistry i Electronics &Bm,
Tiginecnng ANMMUENICation Ewlow Engnecnn,g n-nn,g El‘lmll‘lcr,'ﬂ-]'lg ONOMmICs
[ &I 4(3100) 4(3100) 4(3100) 2(1200) 2(2000) 43100) 4(3100) 2(2000) 4(3100) 3(2100)
(CETIOL ~ |' MATI02 | PHPIO2 | EEPIOX | HSPI03 | MEPI02 | CYPI02 | CPPIOZ | ECPioz || ICPIoL || ICPio |
Computer Aided Blcctonics CREATIVE
: - g . Electrical Language Wiorkshaop : Frogramming by ARTS [ .
E';f:::;“g Masetti 1) T Lo Engincering Lab Laboratory Practice Qe 1% Lab Er'g'l"’:""“ sporrsy | DECTELRNE
NSS
2(0030) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1 (0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 10020y 1 1
_ METD0I | MET200 | MET203 | MET2A | MAT205 CMEP2GR | MEP209 | MER2IL |
I Engincering Fluid Mechanics Engincering Casting, Forming oo M ::: Material
Thermodynamics & Machines Mechanics and Welding °m o Testing Lab
4 (3-1-0) _ 4(3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) 3 (3-0-0) 1 (0-0-2) 1 (0-0-2)
METZH | MET2 | METI3- | METIM P28 | MEP22. | MEP230 | TCPI01
s } y i “4. "Machining CREATIVE
v Kmema?n::s & Industrial : Mechanics of Heat Transfer i 7§ ience & IC Engincs ARTS /
PR T, D;;:T:;:f Engineering i Salids Lab h Machine Lab Srogrgs || DROIDG
i | = Tols Lab NSS
| 3{2_—_1—(‘_.') 4_(3—]-_;!) 3 (2-1-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3 1 (0-0-2) |1 {0-0-2) 1(0-0-2) 1 1 27 100
O MET301 | " MET302 - MET303 -~ MET304 " MEP30T. TMEP30O S T - AR
f Design of o, W 4 ; 2
v gm?muy.ne Tuibo Machines Machine P;)P'fm’g" ‘fmj ’
nginecring B nning Con
3 (3-0-0) 4 (3-1-0) 3 (3-0-0) 3 (2-1-0) : ® 24 124
MEDZI | MET3Z2 | MEI323 | MET34 EP328 | MEP320 | MEP30 | —crw SR
A Refrigeration
vl Mechanical 1?::;::: Product Design & M;T;::::ng : Bfm::f: Vibrations and Air DISCIPLINE
Vibrations B, o] Development ) Eng Des i Lab Cum::i:nins
3(2-1-0) 3(2-1-0) 3(2-1-0) 3(2-1-0) - 3 (3-0-0) 1(0-0-2) 1(0-0-2) 1 (0-0-2) 1 15 149
_ BMT499 |  MES4i7 | MEPEOL -~ MEPEO2 SMEDER S e e e e S
VIl Basic Managernent Training Seminar ﬁomrglﬂcmw ngw;;-smmm B :: it e :;mm
4 @—0-2) 4 [3_—1-[)) 4 (3-1-0) 3 (0-0-0) 3 (0-0-0) 22 171
| MEAEO | MEAEOX | MEOEO} | MEOE0S |
VIII Major Projesct M\uc;lElem'vc Advmu;zEleeuw Open Elective 03 Open (I::cc:ivc DISCIPLINE
12 (0-0-12) 4 (3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 3 (0-0-0) 3 (0-0-0) 1 27 198




B.Tech.-Mechanical Engineering

Institute Core(IC) 46 Course Code Course Name Credits L T P S
Programme Core(PC) 106 MET321  Mechanleal Vibeations 3 Z 10 0
Project 12 MET322  Computer Integrated Manufacturing 3 Z L0 0

Programme Elective(PE) 8 MET323  Product Design & Development 3 r
Advance Elective(AE) 8 MET324  Advanced Manufacturing Processes 3 21 00
Open Elective(0E) 12 MET325  Refrigeration and Alr Conditioning 3 2100

CAS 2 MET326  Total Quality Management 3 2 ¥ 9.0

Discipline 4 MET327  Optimization Methods in Engg. Design 3 3000

Total Credits 198 Total Credits 106

Course Code Course Name Credits L

i+ pail R | Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CET101 Computer Alded Engineering Drawing 2 6o 32 0 MED421  Major Project 12§ 12 0
CET10Z  Environmental Science & Ecology 2 200 0o Total Credits 12
CPP102  Programming Lab 1 00z @ i I [
CPT101  Computer Science & Programming 2 20 0 O Course Code Course Name Credits L T P §
CYP102  Chemistry Lab i - I T MET402  Alr Conditioning System Design 4 3L 0 0
CYT101 Chemistry 4 i1 0 D MET406  Project management 4 gL 00
ECP102 Electronics Engineering Lab 1 s 2 0 MET408  Supply Chain Management 4 32100
ECT101 Basic Electronics Engineering 4 a1 o e MET411  Finite Element Methods 4 ¥E NN
EEP102  Electrical Engineering Lab 1 og 2 @ MET413  Design of Mechanisms 4 31 0B
EET101 Basic Electrical Engineering 4 3 3 0l MET426  Mechatronic Design 4 31 00
HSP103  Language Laboratory 1 00 2z 0 MET401  Power Plant Engleerning 4 i1 00
HST101 Technical Communication 2 i R TR MET407  Lean Manufacturing 4 i1 08
HST102  Basic Economics 3 210 © MET409  Total Productive Maintenance 4 3100
MAT101  Mathematics-I 4 3 a0 0 MET412  Computer Alded Design 4 1% ¢
MAT10Z  Mathematics-Il 4 i1t o0 o MET414  Advanced Metal Forming 4 3100
MEP102  Workshop Practice 1 oo 2 0 MET415  Design for Manufacturing 4 31 0 0
MET101  Basic Mechanical Engineering 4 310 @ MET416  Product Engineering 4 O R R
PHP102  Physlcs Lab 1 ooz 0 MET405  Design of Heat Exchanger 4 3100
PHT101 Physics + 3 o (4] Total Credits 8

Total Credits 46

[Any 2 PE from above list in VII semester)
= 1]1 - " e
i s  uda

Course Code Course Name Credits L Course Code Course Nam Credits L T P §
BMT499  Basic Management 4 MET42Z  Computational Fluid Dynamics 4 100
MAT205  Engineering Mathematics [11 MET428  Six Sigma 4 3L0 D
MEP207  Mechanical Engg Drawing MET423  Robotics Engineerning 4 i Y
MEP208  Casting, Forming and Welding Lab MET425  Teol Engineering 4 7 i I
MEP209  Fluid Mechanics Lab MET426  Mechatronics design 4 1L 00
MEP211 Material Testing Lab MET427  Composite Material Manufacturing 4 i MR ]
MEP227  Heat Transfer lab MET429  Special Course in Manufacturing 4 k. T U
MEP228  Dynamics of Machine Lab Smart Materials 4 =38 A
MEPZ29  Machining Sclence &Machine Tools Lab MET430  Composite Materials & Mechnales 4 3100
MEF230 1€ Engines Lab Fracture Mechanics 4 31 0 0
MEP307  Machine Design Lab MET403  Gas Dynamics 4 31 00
MEP308  Automobile Lab MET404  Renewable Energy Sources 4 i B I
MEP309  Mechanical Measurement & Cantrol System Lab MET424  Advanced Ergonomics 4 3100
MEP328  Maodeling & Simulaton Lab Total Credits 8

MEP32%9  Vibrations Lab
MEP330  Refrigeration and Air Conditioning lab

(3321

Course Code Course Name Credits L

MES417  Training Seminar R
MET201  Engineering Thermodynamics MET428  S5ix Sigma 4 ok Al
MET202  Fluid Mechanics & Machines MET404  Renewable Energy Sources 4 - o g
MET203  Engineering Mechanics MET301  Automobile Engineering 4 3% 0.0
MET204  Casting Forming and Welding MET401  Power Plant Engineering 4 ¥y
MET206  Material Science Smart Materials 4 31 0 D
MET221  Heat Transfer MET326  Total Quality Management 4 3100
MET222  Kinematics & Dynamics of Machines MET411  Finite Element Methods 4 3100
MET223  Industrial Engineering MET423  Robotics Engineerning 4 31 0.0
MET224  IC Engines MET416  Product Engineering 4 = it ol
MET225  Machining Science and Machine Tools MET408  Supply Chain Management 4 vl Ul
METZ26  Mechanics of Solids Optimisation 4 3% 0%
MET301  Automabile Engineering Total Credit:

MET302  Turbo Machines R A T

Course Name Credits L. T P S

e i L T - B — T~ B — T~ — G B T~ O — T T — G — i — (T — G et

MET303  Design of Machine Elements
MET304  Operation & Planning Control » Creative Arts Society 2
MET305  Mechanical Measurement & Control System - Discipline 4

NN W W W W WW NG NRMWGWKWWND SO0 000000000 0 NW
o0 00 000 D00 e s oS0 5B kMR R OR B R N R R KB RN WS S
L= J - B~ B — B = - B — - A I = B — T = O — N — T — R = . — T == A = R - O = R = O = I = = T = J = T = N -~ T = T =~ N~ I = I ~ i . ]

WO W oW e W o b WS W R G B e e R R R R e e B b e R R R ek e B

MET306  Operatlons Research Total Creditls 6




B.Tech. - Metallurgy & Materials Engineering

Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Course 9 Course 10 | Course 11 Course 12 Secester. | Camulntive
z : Credits Credits
_ MATIOL | PHTIOL |  EETiOL | EMETIO - O =
Basic Electrical Technical Basic » Computer
Mathematics-1 Physics :‘_ e - i n']::Ii Science & Mechanical Chemistry Science & hnr
Cgite i Ecology Engineering Programming | Engineering i
&1 4(3100) 4(3100) 4(3100) 2(1200) 2(2000) 4(3100) 4(3100) 2(2000) 4(3100) I(2100)
- CETIOL | "MATIO2 | PHPI02 | EEPI02 | HSPI03 | MEPIO2 | CYPIG2 | CPPI02 | ECPI0Z | ICPIOl
Computer Aided Electrical Language Warksh Pr ing S FiF;T-‘rS.I:FE
bl i ¥ - 8 op : Ogrammi S
e ing 1 Physics Lab Eagiweeting Lib Laboratory Petica Chemistry Lab Lah Eng;-n::nng SPORTS / DISCIPLINE
rawing s NSS
2(0030) 43100 1{0020) I(UGZD) 1(0020) 1{©020) 1{0020) 1 1 24424 48
T Y
Introduction to Introduction of 8 Introduction 1o AL
11 Extractive Physical Th‘?;"’“?rl"‘“ AR ; “i" F“}f“‘m:‘
Metallurgy Metallurgy b Materials ff}* Qﬂﬂ_.;‘ a
s
4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) A1y "
z MTT214 | MTT2i6 | MII2I8 | MTT220 | ICP202.
o - Introduction 1w Mechanical
v Tron Making N Nano Materials | Behavior & Testing DISCIPLINE
Phenomena ;
and Technology of Materials
4 (3-1-0) 4(3-1-0)
1 MTT305 TT07
v h:l::::‘:::s Eleclmrmml_lnrgy
& Corrosion
Metallurgy
4 (3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 26 128
mm i : MTB R ';'._:; i 'Mmlﬂ: = MTP??B T =
T Polymeric and .
Vvl Mechanical 3 Materials in Heat
Waorking of Metals Cmn.'nc Rty Heat Treatment T aatsait
Materials .
4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 4(3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) ) 1(0-0-2) 1(0-0-2)
. BM7499 - MTS840L | MTPEOL |  MTPE(Q? s il
Vil Basi Miaingesest Toxiniing Semithar Program Elective Program Elective Open Elective Open Elective
01 0z 01 02
4 (3-1-0) 2 (0-4-0) 4 (3-1-0) | 3 (0-0-0) 3 {EI-O _QJ 20 173
. MTD402 |  MTAE0l | MTAEG2 | MICENM | : i Icpa02
Vi Mujor Project M‘“;f'““"“ ‘“m;:]mi“' Open Elcctive 03 Omgﬁ“ DISCIPLINE
12 (0-0-12) 4 (3-1-0) 4 (3-1-0) 3 (0-0-0) 3 (0-0-0) 1 27 200

ey ps



B.Tech.-Metallurgy & Materials Engineering

; Course Code Course Name Credlts L T P §

Institute Core(IC) 46 MTT314  Polymeric & Ceramic Materlals 4 ¥E 00
Programme Core(PC} 108 MTT316  Materials in Industry 4 3100
Project 12 MTT318  Heat Treatment 4 21 0604
Programme Elective(PE) 8 MTT220  Steel Making 4 ¥ 1 59
Advance Elective(AE) 8 Total Credits 108

Open Elective(OE) 12
CAS 2 Course Code
Discipline 4 MTD40Z  Major Project

Total Credits 200

iy

Course Code

Course Code Course Name Credits L

T F s bl
CET101  Computer Aided Engineering Drawing 2 00 3 0o MTT403  Experimental Technigues 4 i1 00
CET102 Envirenmental Sclence & Ecology 2 200 0 MTT405  Fracture & Failure 4 i1 00
CPP102 Programming Lab 1 B o2 0 MTT413  Rapid Seoldification & Mechanical Alloying 4 3100
CPT101  Computer Science & Programming 2 208 0 MTT419  Utilization of Metallurgical Wastes 4 312 8
CYP102  Chemistry Lab 1 00 2 0 MTT421  Corrosion Science & Engineering 4 3100
CYT101  Chemistry 4 3 R MTT423  NDT & Quality Control 4+ 33160
ECP102  Electronics Engineering Lab i o0 2 0 MTT401  Physical Metallurgy of Non Ferrous Metals & Alloys 4 3100
ECT101  Basic Electronics Engineering 4 ii10 0 MTT407  Composite Materials 4 3100
EEP10Z  Electrical Enginesring Lab £ DwE MTT409 ;f:ﬁ:;tﬁ?fﬁ:ﬂ:w ST & WA OGP
EET101 Basic Electrical Engineering 4 331 0 '8 MTT411 Industrial Ceramic Materals 4 31 0 X
HSP103  Language Laboratory 1 o0 2 0 MTT415  Automotive Materials 4 = s T Y |
HST101  Technical Communication 2 L MTT417  Surface Coatings 4 ol
HST102 Basic Economles 3 21 0 0 Total Credits 8
MAT101  Mathematics-| 4 3.4 P '8 {Any 2 PE from above list in VIl semester)
MAT102 Mathematics-11 4 310 (i} i i i 1e ¥
MEP102  Workshop Practice 1 Do 2 0 Course Code Course Name Credits L T P 5§
MET101  Basic Mechanical Engineering 4 31 e @ MTT402  Physlcal Metallurgy of Alloy Steels & Cast Irons 4 31 00
PHP102  Physics Lab 1 oa 2z o0 MTT404  Nuclear Materials 4 31 0 0
PHT101  Physics 4 C {s A MTT406  Physical Metallurgy of special Purpose Alleys + 1 0 0
5 Total Credits 46 MTT408  Advances In Extraction of Al Cu and Zn 4 3100
| MTT410 Non Ferrous Metallurgy of V, NI, Mn, Mg, Mo, Co, Ti 4 31 00
Course Code Course Name Credits L MTT412  Alloy Design 4 i
BMT499  Basic Management 4 Total Credits @

MTPZ11 Fuelsand Furnaces
MTP213  Metallurgical & Instrumental Analysis

(Any 2 AE from above list In V11l semester)

R e

Course Code Course Name Credits L T

MTP215  Metallography P 5
MTP222  Testing of Materials MTT216  Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology 4 3100
MTP224  Mineral Processing MTT217  Materials Science and Technology 4 i
MTP226  Metal joining MTT421  Corrosion Science & Engineering 4 3 Y 0%
MTP311  Powder Metallurgy MTT423  NDT & Quality Contrel 4 3100

MTP313 Foundry

MTP315  Electrometallurgy & Corroslon .. ¢_ il 7%%%@5 /
MTP322  Mechanical Working of Metals Course Code Course Name
MTP324  Experimental Techniques % Creative Arts Society 2
MTP326  Extractive Metallurgy L Discipline 4

MTP328  Heat Treatment

MTS401  TRAINING SEMINAR

MTTZ01  Introduction to Extractive Metallurgy
MTTZ03  Introduction to Physical Metallurgy
MTT205  Thermodynamics of Materials

MTT207 Introduction to Englneering Materials
MTT209  Fuels, Furnaces & Refractories

MTT212 Iren Making

MTT214  Transport Phenomenon

MTT216  Introduction to Nano Materials & Technology
MTTZ18 Mechanical Behaviour & Testing of Materials
MTTZ220 Mineral Processing

MTT301  Foundry Technology

MTT303  Particulate Materials

MTT305 Naon Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy

MTT307  Electrometallurgy & Corrosion

MTT309  Solid State Phase Transformations

MTT312  Mechanical Working of Metals

Total Credits 6
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B.Arch. - Architecture & Planning

Semester Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Course 09 o ¥ Cximive
Credits Credits
SCETIHZ = - MATIOZ ) “ARPIOS.. = ; i
Envim&n';:;:;dcmc English Mathematics [ Architecture and Basic Architectural Drawing Amhhm::::im“m
I& 10 2(2-0-0-0) 3(2-0-2 4(3-1-0-0) 4(2-0-4-0) |
A _ARTI i o] [ 3 T Sty '::::ARTI%_-":: i Aﬁpl'gg'_-;.'.-_.: | ‘-ARP’ 10 Sl 1 IG?TUI iz ] Ky Implm
Architecture
. ‘ : Building Construction Comp. Systern and 2 . = CREATIVE ARTS /
History of Architecture T Theory of Design & Nidskinia i i l’rtsu-:nanon Architectural Design | SPORTS /NSS DISCIPLINE
Techmques 11
3(2-1-0-0) 2(1-1-0-0) 4(2-0-3-0) 3(2-0-2-0) 3(0 U 5-0) 8{0 0-0- S) 1 1 25
CARTIOEE T | IEARTI0 S | ART205 ; : RPZIT S
111 History of Architecture Building Science-1 § X Building Construction o B ‘Eor@. mimms for Architectural Design
I (Climaolegy) e & Materials [T _* e Architgensd m
3{2-1-0-0) 3(2-1-0-0) 2(1-0-2-0) 4(2-0-3-0)y ) 8(0-0-0-8)
SEART02 - ARTI0 T T ERRAS v | CARPRR RP210 _Iepaot
v History of Architecture £/ : Architectural Architecturl Modc; CREATIVE ARTS / :
i Pifiding davicer ) Structures T Making® # 4 SPORTS / NSS DISCaLRE
3(2-1-0-0) 2(1-1-0-0) 3(2-0-2-0) 3(1:0- :m}y 1 1 27 99
ART3 Rﬁ[}} i CETM3 =l - ARTIOS = =i i %
Vv History of Architecture Cuantity Survey and Architectural | 2 | Building wacuun
v Specifications Structures 11 "’"’?“"'W I_ & Materials IV
3(2-1-0-0) 2(1-1-0-0) 3(2-1-0-0) 4(2-0-3 -0y 26 125
SSEARTNG T CRRAE T CAR Tl =
VI Building Services 1 Acrchitectural Construction ! i
(Electrical) Structures I11 Management b DRGIRLIE
3(2-1-0-0) 3(2-0-2-0) 3(2-1-0-0) - 8(0-0-0-8) 1 18 153
| CARTAOL. - | CET445 ART403 S ? R S T : =

hi I I i LA LI
v Building Science-I1 ;{T“a::“r: “"E"-:: :;::1 L Product Design ™ g
3(2-1-0-0) 3(2-1-0-0) 3(1-0-4-0) 3(1-0-3-0) 22 175
e R e e 5 7 i T
Vil Practical Training DISCIPLINE
1 2('_3-0~D—0) 1 13 188
s AR SRl CARTS05 I S AR e ARG Bty e e e S e = e P
s - Thesis Preparatory : 2 !
| B, 4 Building Services -111 i ) | 7 Architectural Design Assessment of Practical
(Mechanical) Housing Program Elective-TV Scnu:_m & Qrmp vl Training
Discussion
2(1-1-0-0) 3(!-0-4~0) 3(2-0-1-0) 3(1-0-3-0) 3(0 -0 U S} 19
_ ART502 AR S AR e B e i e : '
X W""M;mlo:f:j“ A Thesis Project DISCIPLINE
2(1-1-0-0) 3(1-0-3-0) 16(0-0-0-16) 1 22 229




Course Code

CPT101

Course Name

Computer Science & Programming

B.Arch.-Architecture & Planning

Institute Core(lC) 3
Programme Core(PC) 179

Thesis Project 16
Programme Elective(PE] 15
Advance Elective(AE) 0

Course Name

Credits L T P S
Thesis Project 16 D O 0 16
Total Credits 16

Course Code
ARD5D6

Course Code

Course Code
CET102
H5T110
MAT103
ART101
ART103
ARP105
ART102
ART104
ART106
ARPl08
ARP110
ART201
ART203
CET293
ART205
ART207
ARTZ209
ARP211
ART202
ARTZ04
CET242
ART206
ARTZ08
ARPZ10
ART301
ART303
CET343
ART305
ARP309
ART302
CET344
ART306
ART308
ARP310
ART401
CET445
ART403
ARPA07
ARP409
ART501
ARTS03
ARS507
ARPS11
ARTS02
ARPADZ

TGRS
Course Name

Environmental Science & Ecology
English
Mathematics [

Introduction to Architecture and Basic Deslgn

Architectural Drawing

Architectural Presentation Technigues |

History of Architecture |
Theory of Design
Bullding Construction & Materials |

Architecture Presentation Techniques 11

Architectural Design I

History of Architecture 11

Bullding Science- | [Climatology)
Surveying

Building Construction & Materials 11

Architectural Presentation Technigues 11]

Comp. Applications for Architects-|
Architectural Design I

History of Architecture 111

Bullding Services |

Architectural Structures |

Building Construgtion & Materials I11
Comp. Applications for Architects-11
Architectural Design 11

History of Architecture IV

Quantity Survey and Specifications
Architectural Structures ||

Building Construction & Materials [V
Architectural Design IV

Building Services I1 (Electrical)
Architectural Structures 111

Bullding Construction & Materials V
Site Planning & Landscape
Architectural Design V

Bullding Science-1I

Architectural Structures [V
Introduction to Planning

Working Drawing

Architectural Design VI

Bullding Services -1l (Mechanical)
Housing

Thesls Preparatory Seminar & Group Discussion

Architectural Design VII
Professional Practice & Management

Practical Training

Open Electlve(DE) 9 Course Name Credits L T P .
CAS 2 ART307 Vernacular Architectire 3 ) Sl R |
Discipline 5 ART304 Barrier Free Architecture 3 S G I
Total Credits 229 ART405 Product Design 3 163 ©
. ARTS05 Programme Elective-IV 3 - 3 0 N
Credits L T P § ARTS04 Programme Elective-V 3 S O B
3 2 Bg 1
Total Credits 3
3 Course Name N
Credits P ARP212 Architectural Model Making 3 it o
2 ART315 Interior Design 3 y N R
ART312 Construction Management 3 -
9
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Course Code Course Name Credits L T P S

* Creative Arts Society 2
* Discipline 5

Total Credits 7
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Total Credits

179




